

&
SLP(C)No. 3823-3824 OF 2002
ITEM No.61

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3823-3824/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2001 in RP 878/01
& dt. 20-8-01 in MP 643/01 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES
REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JANAK RAJ BATRA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv. for
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Deepak Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Chopra, Adv. for
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent this
matter is adjourned for two weeks for filing counter-affidavit.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master